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11th OPEN Croatian Cadet & Junior
Championship

Detailed Results

Rijeka

7.0.6.7

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D Platform

Ivan Ananev (2013) -- UK / UK 1

103B 5 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 72,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 29,25 102,00  Back Dive

612B 5 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 134,30  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 40,80 175,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Zain Sellar (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 2

201C 5 1,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 23,25  Back Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 29,25 52,50  Inward Dive

612B 5 1,7 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 76,30  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 98,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 135,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Vid Beganović (2011) -- Nemo 3

101B 5 1,3 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 24,05 24,05  naprjed na glavu

401B 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 51,05  Inward Dive

612C 5 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 21,75 72,80  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 28,90 101,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 30,80 132,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Luka Štambak (2013) -- KSV Medveščak 4

101B 5 1,3 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 22,75 22,75  naprjed na glavu

401B 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 47,50  Inward Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 71,50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 22,10 93,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 3,5 1,0 3,0 2,5 3,0   8,5 12,75 106,35 2Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m

Signe Stahl (2007) -- Malmö KK 1

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0   22,0 39,60 39,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 39,90 79,50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,5 40,95 120,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 147,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 186,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 44,40 230,90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 42,00 272,90  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 44,55 317,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m

Henni Louise Mehner (2008) -- Dresdner Sportclub 1898 2

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 34,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 35,15 69,35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,0 28,80 98,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 130,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,0 38,00 168,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5   18,5 49,95 218,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,5 44,40 263,05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 46,20 309,25  Back 2½ Somersaults

Anna Torstensson (2007) -- Malmö KK 3

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   22,0 39,60 70,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 35,15 105,15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 37,80 142,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 34,00 176,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 40,50 217,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 44,80 262,25  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 39,60 301,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Finja Helling (2007) -- Sächsischer Schwimm Verband 4

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 39,90 69,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 101,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 136,10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 170,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 210,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 32,40 242,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 47,60 290,35  Back 2½ Somersaults

Yana Govtvyan (2008) -- Ukraine / Ukraine 5

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,0 39,90 71,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 32,40 104,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 135,65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 34,00 169,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 38,40 208,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 47,25 255,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   13,5 33,75 289,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Dolores Benković (2008) -- Ksv Zadar 6

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5   21,0 39,90 71,90  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 34,00 105,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 36,90 142,80  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,5 25,65 168,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 31,05 199,50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 39,90 239,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 43,20 282,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kateryna Herasymenko (2008) -- UK / UK 7

101B 3 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  naprjed na glavu

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 63,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 34,20 97,95  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 128,35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 166,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 36,00 202,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 33,00 235,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 44,80 279,95  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m

Nele Weniger (2007) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband 8

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 61,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 36,10 97,80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 135,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 33,60 169,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 38,40 207,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 28,00 235,60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 275,20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Niamh Rogerson (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 9

201B 3 1,8 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 30,60 30,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 36,10 66,70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 96,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 30,45 126,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 35,00 161,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5   13,5 29,70 191,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 226,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 39,60 266,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hana Ožanić (2007) -- Medveščak 10

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 21,70 48,90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 80,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 27,55 107,95  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 140,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 32,40 173,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 33,60 206,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 25,20 232,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nike Nilsson (2008) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 11

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 26,10 50,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 29,70 79,80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 30,40 110,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 28,00 138,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 34,20 172,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,5 31,00 203,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 19,95 223,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Vanja Kovačević Eberhardt (2008) -- KSV Medveščak 12

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 30,40 56,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 23,40 79,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 105,05  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 32,00 137,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 26,40 163,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 199,45  Inward Double Somersault

302C 3 1,7 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 219,85  Reverse Somersault

Sara Stehlik (2007) -- KSV Primorje 2010 13

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 31,50 60,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 26,10 86,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 22,80 109,20  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,0 31,50 140,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 34,80 175,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,0   5,5 14,85 190,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 3,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,0   8,0 17,60 207,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m

Tara Pia Zekić (2007) -- KSV Primorje 2010 14

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 22,40 48,00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 27,00 75,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 25,65 100,65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 6,0   14,5 30,45 131,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2,1 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 31,50 162,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 27,50 190,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,5   7,0 14,00 204,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Anna Duthie (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 15

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 25,20 25,20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 47,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 20,70 68,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,0 19,00 87,30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,5 26,25 113,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1,9 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0   9,5 18,05 131,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 22,00 153,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 183,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rina Kukuljan (2007) -- KSV Primorje 2010 16

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 20,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 39,70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   12,0 21,60 61,30  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 25,00 86,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

301B 3 1,9 2,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 20,90 107,20  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 27,50 134,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 21,85 156,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5   6,0 12,00 168,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Karla Latin (2008) -- KSV Medveščak 17

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 23,25  naprjed na glavu

401B 3 1,4 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 12,60 35,85  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,0 19,80 55,65  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 78,45  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,0 2,5 1,5 1,5 1,5   5,0 10,00 88,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 118,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 27,55 145,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 167,80  Reverse Somersault

Mihaela Jelavić (2008) -- Ksv Primorje 2010 18

101B 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 20,25 20,25  naprjed na glavu

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 39,15  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   11,5 20,70 59,85  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 24,30 84,15  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 1,0 0,5   4,0 8,00 92,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 1,5 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   8,5 13,60 105,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 1,0 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,0   6,0 11,40 117,15 2Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 1,5 3,0 2,5 3,5 2,5   8,0 17,60 134,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Dina Kiš (2011) -- Nemo 1

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0   20,0 30,00 30,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 30,60 60,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 88,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 17,85 106,45  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 135,05  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 173,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tara Mirković (2011) -- KSV DIVE 2

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 56,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 84,05  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5   16,0 28,80 112,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 25,30 138,15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0   16,0 35,20 173,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Patrizia Belić (2011) -- KSV MEDVEŠČAK 3

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,5   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   15,5 23,25 48,75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 27,00 75,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 103,75  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1,6 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 130,95  Inward Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 163,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

Petra Boltužić (2012) -- KSV ZADAR 4

101A 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0   15,5 21,70 21,70  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 30,00 51,70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 74,10  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 28,50 102,60  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0   17,0 30,60 133,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 159,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Claudia Mosetti (2012) -- trieste tuffi edera 1904 5

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 20,80 20,80  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 49,30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 74,05  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 100,45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,5 22,95 123,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 33,00 156,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anika Miočić (2011) -- KSV ZADAR 6

101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5   20,0 26,00 26,00  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 32,25 58,25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 79,85  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,0   12,5 18,75 98,60  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 25,20 123,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 154,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Marta Novoselac (2011) -- KSV DIVE 7

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 43,60  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 25,90 69,50  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 96,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 26,40 122,90  Forward Double Somersault

202C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 19,50 142,40  Back Somersault

Klara Germek (2012) -- KSV Primorje 2010 8

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 18,60 18,60  naprjed na glavu

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,0 16,80 35,40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 17,25 52,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 73,45  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 2,0   11,0 19,80 93,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 117,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Lucija Susović (2012) -- Nemo 9

101B 1 1,3 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 19,50 19,50  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 44,25  Inward Dive

202C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   13,0 19,50 63,75  Back Somersault

301C 1 1,6 2,5 2,5 2,0 4,0 1,0   7,0 11,20 74,95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 3,0 3,0 4,0 2,5 3,5   9,5 16,15 91,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 115,10  Inward Somersault

Tena Mirković (2013) -- KSV DIVE 10

102C 1 1,4 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 15,40 15,40  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,5 21,25 36,65  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 20,30 56,95  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 2,5   10,0 18,00 74,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 95,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 16,50 112,25  Back Somersault

Greta Loos (2011) -- Nemo 11

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 17,55 17,55  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 24,75 42,30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 63,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,5 4,0 2,0 3,0 2,0   7,5 12,00 75,10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 15,30 90,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 112,00  Inward Somersault

Luna Perić (2013) -- Ksv Zadar 12

101C 1 1,2 7,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 19,80 19,80  naprjed na glavu

401C 1 1,4 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 25,20 45,00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,0   11,0 18,70 63,70  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 23,20 86,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,0 3,0   8,5 15,30 102,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1,5 3,5 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,0   5,5 8,25 110,45  Back Somersault

Rahela Golik Trivić (2012) -- Medveščak 13

101B 1 1,3 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5   11,0 14,30 14,30  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 21,00 35,30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,0   11,0 18,70 54,00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,0 2,0   9,0 16,20 70,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 19,20 89,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0   6,0 9,00 98,40  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A Platform

Finn Neubert (2006) -- Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V. 1

103B 10 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   22,0 35,20 35,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 71,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 30,40 101,60  Armstand Somersault

301B 10 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 36,10 137,70  Reverse Dive

405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 55,35 193,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 55,50 248,55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 42,55 291,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5235D 7,5 2,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 47,60 338,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

6243D 10 3,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 52,80 391,50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A Platform

Woody Weiser (2006) -- SC DHhfK Leipzig 2

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 38,00 66,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0   22,5 42,75 109,55  Armstand Somersault

5132D 10 2,1 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 153,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 5 3,1 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 49,60 203,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 42,90 246,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,5   10,5 31,50 277,65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 7,5 2,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   13,0 37,70 315,35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 7,5 2,8 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 54,60 369,95  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Stepan Movchan (2005) -- Ukraine 3

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 42,00 73,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 37,05 110,25  Reverse Dive

5331D 10 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 151,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 10 2,8 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 36,40 187,60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3,2 4,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 3,5   11,5 36,80 224,40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 42,00 266,40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,0   14,0 35,00 301,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3,2 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0   17,5 56,00 357,40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Luka Martinović (2006) -- KSV Medveščak 4

103B 10 1,6 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 39,00 72,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 35,10 107,70  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 27,55 135,25  Reverse Dive

105B 7,5 2,4 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 52,80 188,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 46,20 234,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 41,60 275,85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

614B 10 2,4 4,5 3,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   16,0 38,40 314,25  Armstand Double Somersault

205B 7,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   10,5 31,50 345,75  Back 2½ Somersaults

Rayk Most (2006) -- SC DHfK Leipzig 5

103B 10 1,6 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,5 33,00 67,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 37,05 104,45  Armstand Somersault

5132D 10 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 39,90 144,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 5 3,1 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 37,20 181,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,0 42,00 223,55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 37,80 261,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,5   9,5 28,50 289,85  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 45,00 334,85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nikola Paraušić (2004) -- Serbia 6

103B 10 1,6 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 61,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 33,30 95,10  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 39,90 135,00  Reverse Dive

614B 10 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 40,80 175,80  Armstand Double Somersault

107B 10 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 40,50 216,30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 39,15 255,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 40,50 295,95  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 31,25 327,20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A Platform

Konstantin Minchev (2006) -- Vitosha Diving Club 7

403C 5 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 41,80 41,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 72,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 28,50 100,70  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 131,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 167,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 49,20 216,80  Armstand Double Somersault

105C 5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 34,80 251,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 43,20 294,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,0 20,00 314,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Maro Kokić (2005) -- Medveščak 8

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 69,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 41,80 111,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 5 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 134,30  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 164,90  Reverse Dive

105B 7,5 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 50,40 215,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 33,60 248,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

631C 5 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 22,50 271,40  Armstand Reverse ½ Somersault

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0   16,0 43,20 314,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Tsvetomir Ereminov (2006) -- Vitosha Diving Club 9

103B 10 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 35,00 71,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 25,65 96,65  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 131,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 10 2,9 3,5 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,0   8,0 23,20 154,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

614B 10 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 39,60 194,10  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 43,20 237,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 36,40 273,70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 7,5 2,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 39,15 312,85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

Viola Bellato (2009) -- Bergamo Nuoto 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 34,85 34,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 63,65  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 97,65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 32,25 129,90  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 35,70 165,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0   17,5 38,50 204,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 45,60 249,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Marianna Cannone (2009) -- trieste tuffi edera 1904 2

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 60,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5   22,0 35,20 96,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 126,60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 160,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 202,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,5 3,0   7,5 17,25 219,45  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

Chiara Semacchi (2010) -- trieste tuffi edera 1904 3

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 56,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 86,35  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 114,40  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 143,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 37,20 181,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 216,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Lederer (2009) -- Sc DHfK Leipzig 4

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 29,75 55,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 75,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,0   15,0 25,50 100,75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 34,65 135,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 30,00 165,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   20,5 45,10 210,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tara Vesic (2009) -- Serbia 5

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,0   16,0 35,20 64,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 89,75  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 119,50  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,5 31,50 151,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 186,20  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 210,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Iva Ereminova (2009) -- Vitosha Diving Club 6

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 55,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 85,50  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 115,25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 37,40 152,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 185,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 21,00 206,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Elea Lepski (2010) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband 7

103B 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 5,0 3,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 23,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 51,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,0   14,5 24,65 76,45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   19,5 29,25 105,70  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 140,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104B 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,5 28,75 169,65  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 204,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

RIA LONGIN (2009) -- Sksv Arno 8

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 49,30  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 76,50  Back Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 30,80 107,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 27,90 135,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 171,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 27,30 198,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

Lara Kokanović (2009) -- Nemo 9

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5   20,0 30,00 30,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,5 22,95 52,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 84,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   9,0 15,30 100,25  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   14,0 25,20 125,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 34,10 159,55  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 196,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

MARIA MAGAŠ (2010) -- Sksv Arno 10

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 3,5   12,5 21,25 46,75  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 3,5   15,0 24,00 70,75  Back Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   15,0 33,00 103,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5   16,0 28,80 132,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 166,65  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 5,0 5,0 3,5 3,5   12,5 26,25 192,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

LUCIJA BERETIN (2009) -- Sksv Arno 11

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,5 19,55 48,35  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 31,45 79,80  Back Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,5 27,50 107,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 135,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 161,60  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 3,5   13,0 27,30 188,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Amelia Leslie (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 12

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 24,00 24,00  Inward Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 53,75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 84,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 2,5 1,0 2,0 2,0 0,5   5,0 9,50 93,85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 21,00 114,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 146,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 36,00 182,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Petra Boroje (2009) -- KSV Medveščak 13

101B 1 1,3 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 22,10 22,10  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 49,10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,0   15,5 23,25 72,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 100,35  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 131,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 159,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 176,70  Inward Somersault

Natali Stoyanova (2009) -- National Sport Academy 14

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 53,45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 78,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,0   10,0 16,00 94,25  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 115,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   11,0 22,00 137,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 28,60 166,45  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

Lana Jambrović (2010) -- Ksv Primorje 2010 15

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 22,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 41,70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 21,60 63,30  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0   9,5 16,15 79,45  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 22,95 102,40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 125,60  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 2,0 3,0   10,0 22,00 147,60  Forward Double Somersault

Nika Kadijević (2010) -- KSV Primorje 2010 16

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 18,00 42,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 60,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,5 19,55 79,55  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 27,90 107,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 127,45  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,0   9,0 19,80 147,25  Forward Double Somersault

Neva Zečević (2009) -- KSV DIVE 17

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 22,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 18,00 40,95  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 66,55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,0   8,0 16,00 82,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 2,5   12,5 22,50 105,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,0   10,0 22,00 127,05  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 3,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 17,60 144,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sara Trajkovic (2010) -- KSV VRACAR 18

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 19,50 19,50  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 40,50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,0 2,5 3,0   9,5 15,20 55,70  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 18,70 74,40  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 2,5   11,0 19,80 94,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 5,5   13,0 22,10 116,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 21,60 137,90  Inward Somersault

Lisa Raisa (2010) -- Trieste tuffi 19

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 20,15 20,15  naprjed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 44,15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 60,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 17,85 78,80  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 3,0 1,0 2,5 1,5 0,5   5,0 8,50 87,30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 110,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 135,05  Inward Somersault

Anđela Vuletić (2010) -- KSV Čukarički 20

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 18,00 18,00  naprjed na glavu

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 18,20 36,20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 17,25 53,45  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 18,40 71,85  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 18,00 89,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   10,0 16,00 105,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 17,25 123,10  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

Luna Blažević (2010) -- KSV DIVE 21

102B 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,5 14,25 14,25  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,0 18,00 32,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,0   8,0 12,80 45,05  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 18,90 63,95  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,5 4,0   10,0 18,00 81,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,5   9,0 14,40 96,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 114,35  Back Somersault

Marina Miskic (2009) -- Ksv Primorje 2010 22

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 20,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5   12,0 18,00 38,40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 18,00 56,40  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 0,5 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,5   3,5 5,60 62,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 4,5 4,0 2,5 4,0   11,5 20,70 82,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 16,80 99,50  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2,2 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0   5,5 12,10 111,60  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A Platform

Nina Janmyr (2004) -- Sk Poseidon 1

103B 10 1,6 6,5 7,5 8,5 6,5 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,5   14,5 29,00 61,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,5 37,00 98,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 10 1,9 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5   23,0 43,70 142,50  Reverse Dive

205B 10 2,9 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0   21,0 60,90 203,40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2,8 5,5 5,0 6,5 4,5 4,0   15,0 42,00 245,40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 52,50 297,90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 5 3,1 6,0 5,5 7,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 55,80 353,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 2

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 30,60 58,60  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 32,30 90,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 34,00 124,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2,3 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 39,10 164,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 197,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 51,30 248,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 290,90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Grete Lingslebe (2004) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband 3

103B 10 1,6 6,5 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 39,00 67,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0   17,5 33,25 101,05  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 37,00 138,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 37,80 175,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2,9 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,0 4,0   11,5 33,35 209,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2,8 5,0 4,5 6,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 40,60 249,80  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

105B 5 2,6 2,5 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,0   7,5 19,50 269,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A Platform

Oleksandra Levytska (2005) -- Ukraine 4

403B 7,5 2,1 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 38,85 38,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 24,30 63,15  Armstand Somersault

201B 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 33,30 96,45  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 130,65  Reverse Dive

405B 10 2,8 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,0   10,0 28,00 158,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,5 30,00 188,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2,7 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 40,50 229,15  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

5152B 10 2,9 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 39,15 268,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Barbara Bartolić (2005) -- KSV Nemo 5

401B 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 60,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 88,80  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 30,60 119,40  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 35,70 155,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 197,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 41,80 238,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 263,55  Armstand Somersault

Bruna Huljev (2004) -- Ksv Zadar 6

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1,7 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 34,85 68,85  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1,6 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 101,65  Back Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 30,00 131,65  Inward Dive

612B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 29,75 161,40  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 3,0 2,0 2,0 1,5 1,5   5,5 12,10 173,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 209,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 37,20 246,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Matilda Šrbec (2006) -- KSV Nemo 7

103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 61,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 86,45  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 22,10 108,55  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 126,55  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2,4 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 30,00 156,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 5 2,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 35,00 191,55  Inward Double Somersault

5132D 5 2,2 2,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5   10,0 22,00 213,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dora Tomljenović (2005) -- Medveščak 8

103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 63,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 88,50  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 107,70  Back Dive

612B 5 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 133,20  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 24,20 157,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2,4 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5   7,5 18,00 175,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 5 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 35,00 210,40  Inward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 3m

Bogdan Savic (2009) -- Serbia 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 69,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 34,20 104,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,5 38,95 142,95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 181,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 3m

405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 48,60 230,40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 47,60 278,00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 40,60 318,60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Dmytro Vyshyvanov (2010) -- Ukraine / Ukraine 2

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 62,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 38,00 100,70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 141,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 38,00 179,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 222,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 45,00 267,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 3 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 306,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lovro Štambak (2010) -- KSV Medveščak 3

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 67,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   21,0 37,80 104,95  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 36,10 141,05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 176,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 212,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 251,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,5 4,0 5,0 3,0 4,0   12,5 35,00 286,25  Back 2½ Somersaults

Francesco Fabro (2010) -- trieste tuffi edera 1904 4

401B 3 1,4 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 27,30 27,30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 57,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 38,85 96,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 33,30 129,85  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 34,20 164,05  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0   16,5 39,60 203,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   18,0 43,20 246,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 281,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ben Morrice (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 5

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 32,40 32,40  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 36,90 69,30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 94,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 130,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 162,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 200,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 35,10 235,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 29,00 264,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Karlo Perić (2009) -- Ksv Zadar 6

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 29,45 55,05  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 84,75  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 105,05  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 36,00 141,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,5 29,70 170,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 204,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 225,25  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 3m

Yoan Yanev (2009) -- Vitosha Diving Club 7

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 22,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 53,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 25,65 79,55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 114,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 5,0   13,5 28,35 142,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

404C 3 2,4 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 2,5   10,5 25,20 167,75  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2,2 2,5 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,0   6,5 14,30 182,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 213,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Luka Ćorluka (2009) -- Medveščak 8

101B 3 1,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 20,25 20,25  naprjed na glavu

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 22,40 42,65  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 64,75  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 86,35  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 34,00 120,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 142,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 24,70 167,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 3,5 2,0 3,5   11,0 23,10 190,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kristijan Kolar (2009) -- KSV Medveščak 9

101B 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 21,75 21,75  naprjed na glavu

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 24,50 46,25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 21,25 67,50  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 99,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 27,00 126,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 2,0 2,0 2,5 1,5 2,5   6,5 14,30 140,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 28,50 168,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,0 16,00 184,80  Back Somersault

Antonio Antić (2010) -- Ksv Primorje 2010 10

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 19,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 17,50 36,70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,0   11,0 19,80 56,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 22,80 79,30  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 29,00 108,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 22,80 131,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 22,00 153,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,5 25,00 178,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Roko Eterović (2010) -- KSV DIVE 11

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,5 20,00 20,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,5   8,5 11,90 31,90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,5 18,90 50,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,0 3,0   8,5 16,15 66,95  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 1,0 3,5 0,0 2,5 2,5   6,0 12,00 78,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0   10,5 23,10 102,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 19,00 121,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 143,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m

Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 1

201B 3 1,8 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 37,80 37,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 36,10 73,90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 114,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 146,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 39,00 185,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m

205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 54,60 240,45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 51,80 292,25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 48,60 340,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 50,40 391,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Noah Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 2

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 36,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 70,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 36,00 106,35  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 32,30 138,65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 182,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 52,65 235,40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 267,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

107B 3 3,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,5   16,5 51,15 318,45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 61,50 379,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dmytro Kachanov (2008) -- Ukraine / Ukraine 3

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 73,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 39,60 113,35  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 38,95 152,30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 193,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 53,20 246,45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   9,5 25,65 272,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 49,00 321,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   20,5 57,40 378,50  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Marko Huljev (2007) -- Ksv Zadar 4

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 32,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 33,30 65,85  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,0 41,80 107,65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 141,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 39,90 181,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 49,50 230,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3,1 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 41,85 272,50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 37,80 310,30  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 37,50 347,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Timofii Tolstykh (2007) -- Ukraine / Ukraine 5

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5   22,5 40,50 74,10  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   22,0 41,80 115,90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5   21,0 44,10 160,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 36,75 196,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 239,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 41,85 281,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,5   5,5 15,40 297,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 38,00 335,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Vladyslav Balkin (2007) -- Ukraine / Ukraine 6

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 5,5   18,0 37,80 70,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 100,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 38,00 138,30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 177,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 43,20 220,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,0 28,00 248,35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   12,5 35,00 283,35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,0   14,5 43,50 326,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m

Nicola Zanetti (2007) -- trieste tuffi edera 1904 7

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   18,5 33,30 33,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 32,30 65,60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,5   21,0 33,60 99,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 143,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 34,00 177,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 215,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,0   13,5 36,45 252,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 33,60 285,75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 33,60 319,35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Vito Krilic (2008) -- Ksv Nemo 8

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 37,80 37,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 28,00 65,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,0 30,60 96,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0   18,5 35,15 131,55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 163,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 201,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 36,45 237,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 45,00 282,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305C 3 2,8 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   11,5 32,20 315,10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Ukraine 9

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 43,05 73,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

